
2023036 GROWTHPOINT TSA Junior Nationals
BD 12 Gold

Bracket 1

1

2

TSA111110
TSA111110

GC
GC

A1

[1] Dejan STOJAKOVIC

BYE

[1] Omphile SEKHUTE

3

4

TSA121069

TSA121017

TSA121069

TSA121017

EP

GN

EP

GN

Niel COETZEE

Steph BEYERS

Nicolaas  VAN DER WALT

Nathan NEL 6-4, 4-6, 10-7

5

6

TSA111777

TSA111376

TSA111777

TSA111376

GC

NC

GC

NC

[3] Michael GELL

Benjamin BEHR

[3] Sebastian GRüNDEL

Juan BEZUIDENHOUT 6-1, 6-4

7

8

TSA121734

TSA121521

TSA121734

TSA121521

EP

WP

EP

WP

Yonda HLALU

Koketso LEPHOTHO

Imange PUWE

Marcel VISSER 6-3, 6-2

9

10

TSA111685

TSA121262

TSA111685

TSA121262

FS

WP

FS

WP

Ruwan  VAN NIEKERK

Liam DEAS

Joe VENTER

Nathan SLOAN 6-3, 6-4

11

12

TSA111020

TSA131168

TSA111020

TSA131168

KZN
KZN Nicolas  DU TOIT 

[4] Unathi GABELANE

Oliver JOHNSTON

[4] Bokang MASEKO 6-1, 6-0

13

14

TSA111258

TSA111372

TSA111258

TSA111372

GC

Winelands

GC

Winelands

Alexandre LYLE

Sam  RATCLIFFE

Luca MULLER

Alexander  ROSSOUW 6-2, 7-5

15

16
TSA111171
TSA111171

WP
WP

A8

BYE

[2] Johan MARITZ
[2] Daniel KOCH

[1] SEKHUTE / STOJAKOVIC

COETZEE / VAN DER WALT

7-6(5), 6-4

[3] GELL / GRüNDEL

LEPHOTHO / VISSER

6-2, 7-5

DEAS / SLOAN

[4] GABELANE / MASEKO 

6-3, 7-5

LYLE / MULLER

[2] KOCH / MARITZ

6-1, 2-6, 12-10

[1] SEKHUTE / STOJAKOVIC

LEPHOTHO / VISSER

6-4, 6-4

DEAS / SLOAN

LYLE / MULLER

6-4, 3-6, 14-12

LEPHOTHO / VISSER

LYLE / MULLER

6-3, 6-4

LYLE / MULLER
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